DOMESTIC EXPORTS TRANSHIPMENT TRANSHIPMENT
& RE~EXPORTS CARGO FROM CARGO TO THE

OF THE ith. ISLAND THE REST OF THE REST OF
THE WORLD THE WORLD

  CATEGORIES OF MOVEMENT

Fig. 3-36

START

SPECIFY INITIAL

COLLECT DATA ON

ACCURACY FOR Cij SHIPPING ROUTE EDULES
TRAFFIC FLOW PORT AND SHIP CAPACITIES

ESTIMATES AND TRAFFIC FLOWS OVER
THE SHIPPING NETWORK

USE TRANSPORT MODEL
IMPROVE ACCURACY TO DERIVE AN OPTIMAL

or
OF DATA CONCERNED

SOLUTION ie. AN

OPTIMAL ALLOCATION OF
TRAFFIC TO THE

ROUTES AVAILABLE

USE SENSITIVITY
ANALYSIS TO DETERMINE
+ Abjj FOR WHICH THE
SOLUTION IS FEASIBLE

   INPUT (aj; + ey) TO

L.P MODEL TO CONFIRM
FEASIBILITY

DATA COLLECTION ACTIVITIES

Fig.337

4) a

209

must be reasonable approximations. These rough traffic flow

estimates are input to the linear programming transport model. Only

those flows to which the solution is sensitive need subsequently to be

improved in terms of their statistical accuracy. Part of a typical

result, taken from Appendix K, is given in Table 3, 39.

TRADE . VALUE ACCEPTABLE | ACCEPTABLE |
FLOW LIMITS VARIATION |

245 4008 0 to 5969 -100% to +48% |

213 5200 0 to 13710 -100% to + 164% |

814 3400 0 to 3642 -100% to +7%

ais 865 0 to 10023 -100% to + ee

a4 3200 2639 to 3570 | -20% to + 11. 6% |
Limits for optimal solution   |

|

THE FORM OF THE OUTPUT FROM A SENSITIVITY
ANALYSIS

TABLE 3.39

If the é.; for each flow is equivalent to + 10% then the accuracy

of the asterisked flow must clearly be improved if (aij = cy) is to be

a realistic estimate for these flows (i.e. if ai4 > 7% an infeasible

solution would result).

Saas The route selection procedure (Shipping)

67
The sequence of activities “ is illustrated in Figure 3.38,

67. Details of each activity can be obtained by referring to the
appropriate appendix,

210

START

COLLECT DATA ON COLLECT DATA ON